
14

1 2 13

13

5

9

15

8

10

12

11

7

6

4

3

Monteres på montagebånd:
2x0050-0301
1x0050-0302

NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION MaterialT
hickness QTY.

1 0008-0086 M6x30 Hexagon socket set screw 
BN 27, Black 1

2 0008-0108
M5x12 Hexagon socket button 

head screw with flange BN 11252, 
Black

N/A 2

3 0008-020353 M6x45 Hexagon socket head cap 
screw BN 2 Stahl 8_8 1

4 0008-1002 M6x6 Hexagon socket set screw BN 
30, FZB 1

5 0008-1402 M6 Hexagon nut BN 117, FZB 1
6 0008-1406 M6 Hexagon jam nut BN 124, FZB 4

7 0008-2035 M6x12 Hexagon socket button 
head screw BN 1593, RF A2 4

8 0008-9086 6x40 Parallel pin, BN 31113 RF A4 N/A 1

9 0008-9089 Trykfjeder SF-TF 1x7x25 1

10 0023-019050 Glasbånd 3x8 mm. m. klæb ( 0023-
3013) L=0,31m N/A 1

11 0050-0301 Side skinner til bageovn 2
12 0050-0302 Bageplade 1
13 1013-019021 Dæksel for udeluft bage ovn 3 1
14 1500-019038 Bageovn med front efter Emalje N/A 1

15 1500-019515 Reguleringshåndtag udluftning, 
bageovn N/A 1

8 7

A

B

23456 1

578 246 13

E

D

C

F F

D

B

A

E

C

General tol.

SL 900
Project

000000000
SandblastingTooling

N/A

PaintingThread WeldingHeatingBendingRolling

Thickness (mm)

Cutting

Rev.

Bageovn færdig monteret

TT

All information contained in this document is properety og HETA.
Without written permission, any copying, transmittal to other,
and any use except that for which it is loaned is prohibited.

1:3

Drawn

Format ScaleWeight (kg)

Sheet

6000-019039

11.4Material <not specified> A3

1 OF 1
Part no.

Description

Material

B

Rev. Description ApprovedDate
TT09-06-20200008-1402 -> 0008-0108B

Admin15-04-2020ApprovedA

Iso 2768-1 m

Variant Defaultwww.pieces-de-poele.com


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1




